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867
871

Part Number

607981-02

607990-02SV

605860-00
N034934

611411-01
682211-00

616908-03SV
607993-00SV

605854-00
605855-00
696631-00
607493-00
151359-00
617784-00
610298-00
330019-52
395657-00
616538-04
660141-00
615824-11
645221-00
388683-12

PartsList for DW054K-2 Type 1

Description

CLAMSHELL HSG.
MOTOR & PINION
MOTOR SUPPORT
SWITCH KIT

ACTUATOR FWR/REV

SCREW, TORX
MECHANISM ASSY
HOUSING
WASHER

ANVIL

BALL

SLEEVE

SPRING

PLAIN WASHER
RETAINING RING
SCREW PLASTITE
ID LABEL
NAMEPLATE
KITBOX
BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP

1 HOUR CHARGER
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Qty Required
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